
Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Matthew Rogers Rogersclan 93 7 M 1/5 7- 7 0:10:24.5 0:10:24.5 5:35/M

2 Ryan Gregory Gregory Family 74 7 M 2/5 7- 7 0:10:24.7 0:10:24.7 5:35/M

3 Jake Quincey 150 7 M 3/5 7- 7 0:11:16.4 0:11:16.4 6:03/M

4 Taryn Donohue 132 6 F 1/11 6- 6 0:11:57.2 0:11:57.2 6:25/M

5 Maxim Berryman 27 17 M 1/1 10-18 0:12:05.6 0:12:05.6 6:30/M

6 Sebastian Toglia Team Toglia 121 6 M 1/4 6- 6 0:12:39.5 0:12:39.5 6:48/M

7 Zachary Toglia Team Toglia 118 4 M 1/8 4- 4 0:12:50.7 0:12:50.7 6:54/M

8 Angelo Toglia Team Toglia 119 43 M 1/17 40-49 0:12:54.5 0:12:54.5 6:56/M

9 Michael Age 59 31 M 1/9 30-39 0:13:05.5 0:13:05.5 7:02/M

10 Mac Donohue 131 5 M 1/8 5- 5 0:13:09.1 0:13:09.1 7:04/M

11 Reid Wasankari 62 5 M 2/8 5- 5 0:13:10.5 0:13:10.5 7:05/M

12 Gage Kelley 151 3 M 1/10 3- 3 0:13:23.7 0:13:23.7 7:12/M

13 Emily Nold 128 6 F 2/11 6- 6 0:13:56.5 0:13:56.5 7:29/M

14 Andre Gorski 105 5 M 3/8 5- 5 0:13:57.7 0:13:57.7 7:30/M

15 Kellen Gregory Gregory Family 75 6 M 2/4 6- 6 0:13:59.9 0:13:59.9 7:31/M

16 Brayden Anderson 160 3 M 2/10 3- 3 0:14:00.7 0:14:00.7 7:32/M

17 Jon Olekszyk 157 42 M 2/17 40-49 0:14:04.2 0:14:04.2 7:34/M

18 Garrett Donohue 133 4 M 2/8 4- 4 0:14:04.8 0:14:04.8 7:34/M

19 Mike Toglia Team Toglia 120 41 M 3/17 40-49 0:14:06.4 0:14:06.4 7:35/M

20 Seth Maharry 149 3 M 3/10 3- 3 0:14:35.9 0:14:35.9 7:50/M

21 Landon Speidel 111 2 M 1/7 2- 2 0:14:41.2 0:14:41.2 7:54/M

22 Nicolas Willson 171 2 M 2/7 2- 2 0:14:41.4 0:14:41.4 7:54/M

23 Anne Seim 85 2 F 1/6 2- 2 0:14:41.9 0:14:41.9 7:54/M

24 Daniel Stevens Gig Stevens 164 6 M 3/4 6- 6 0:14:42.4 0:14:42.4 7:54/M

25 Nick Willson 170 47 M 4/17 40-49 0:14:42.7 0:14:42.7 7:54/M

26 Liam Curran 78 4 M 3/8 4- 4 0:14:47.7 0:14:47.7 7:57/M

27 Michael Stevens Gig Stevens 166 44 M 5/17 40-49 0:14:52.3 0:14:52.3 8:00/M

28 Lucas Maharry 148 1 M 1/13 1- 1 0:15:00.7 0:15:00.7 8:04/M

29 Will Howeiles 123 5 M 4/8 5- 5 0:15:01.5 0:15:01.5 8:04/M

30 Preston Fradet 9 1 M 2/13 1- 1 0:15:03.7 0:15:03.7 8:05/M

31 Jeremy Fradet 8 99 M 1/2 99-99 0:15:04.7 0:15:04.7 8:06/M

32 Sawyer Atwill Team Atwill 89 2 M 3/7 2- 2 0:15:26.4 0:15:26.4 8:18/M

33 Andrew Zinter 61 3 M 4/10 3- 3 0:15:27.9 0:15:27.9 8:18/M

34 Jared Lehosky 114 3 M 5/10 3- 3 0:15:31.1 0:15:31.1 8:21/M

35 Dan Gregory Gregory Family 72 46 M 6/17 40-49 0:15:32.6 0:15:32.6 8:21/M

36 Trevor Kvinsland 194 6 M 4/4 6- 6 0:15:43.5 0:15:43.5 8:27/M

37 Aiden Moore 184 3 M 6/10 3- 3 0:15:48.4 0:15:48.4 8:30/M

38 Linnea Carlsson 28 2 F 2/6 2- 2 0:15:53.5 0:15:53.5 8:32/M

39 Jens Carlsson 29 38 M 2/9 30-39 0:15:53.7 0:15:53.7 8:32/M

40 Erin Jeffries 117 99 F 1/4 99-99 0:15:54.7 0:15:54.7 8:33/M

41 Ryan Kvinsland 195 3 M 7/10 3- 3 0:16:01.2 0:16:01.2 8:37/M

42 Robert Crossland 146 5 M 5/8 5- 5 0:16:18.4 0:16:18.4 8:46/M

43 Kellen Speidel 113 99 M 2/2 99-99 0:16:22.2 0:16:22.2 8:48/M

44 Noah Gest 12 2 M 4/7 2- 2 0:16:37.7 0:16:37.7 8:56/M

45 Audrey Willson 167 5 F 1/7 5- 5 0:16:40.2 0:16:40.2 8:58/M

46 Regan Jeffries 15 3 F 1/15 3- 3 0:16:41.4 0:16:41.4 8:58/M

47 Emily Zinter 65 3 F 2/15 3- 3 0:16:45.6 0:16:45.6 9:00/M

48 Taylor Robinson 145 1 M 3/13 1- 1 0:16:48.5 0:16:48.5 9:02/M

49 Talia Patel 67 1 F 1/11 1- 1 0:16:49.7 0:16:49.7 9:02/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2013

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

3K Overall Page 1 of 13



Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

50 Christian Speidel 112 4 M 4/8 4- 4 0:16:52.5 0:16:52.5 9:04/M

51 Campbell Anderson 22 1 F 2/11 1- 1 0:16:54.2 0:16:54.2 9:05/M

52 Kellan Curran 77 5 M 6/8 5- 5 0:16:55.7 0:16:55.7 9:06/M

53 Dave Colombini 193 55 M 1/1 50-59 0:17:08.4 0:17:08.4 9:13/M

54 Lauren Dathe 183 4 F 1/4 4- 4 0:17:12.2 0:17:12.2 9:15/M

55 Erick Dathe 182 49 M 7/17 40-49 0:17:13.7 0:17:13.7 9:15/M

56 Josh Miller 21 40 M 8/17 40-49 0:17:21.7 0:17:21.7 9:20/M

57 Cori Miller 20 37 F 1/10 30-39 0:17:21.7 0:17:21.7 9:20/M

58 Ashley Jones 109 3 F 3/15 3- 3 0:17:28.5 0:17:28.5 9:23/M

59 Nicolas Gorski 106 0 M 1/7 0- 0 0:17:29.5 0:17:29.5 9:24/M

60 Brooklynn Jones 174 6 F 3/11 6- 6 0:17:29.7 0:17:29.7 9:24/M

61 Greg Stone Team Atwill 91 70 M 1/2 60-98 0:17:31.9 0:17:31.9 9:25/M

62 Rafal Gorski 107 42 M 9/17 40-49 0:17:40.5 0:17:40.5 9:30/M

63 Rane Dragovich 153 5 F 2/7 5- 5 0:17:46.7 0:17:46.7 9:33/M

64 Laura Davis 143 33 F 2/10 30-39 0:17:49.5 0:17:49.5 9:35/M

65 Henry Davis 142 0 M 2/7 0- 0 0:17:50.3 0:17:50.3 9:35/M

66 Kaitlan Harbaugh 2 6 F 4/11 6- 6 0:18:08.2 0:18:08.2 9:45/M

67 Kevin Rogers Rogersclan 94 3 M 8/10 3- 3 0:18:20.3 0:18:20.3 9:51/M

68 Heather Stevens Gig Stevens 165 45 F 1/7 40-49 0:18:21.1 0:18:21.1 9:52/M

69 Chase Cloutier 138 7 M 4/5 7- 7 0:18:22.7 0:18:22.7 9:52/M

70 Kimberly Wenner 66 42 F 2/7 40-49 0:18:25.3 0:18:25.3 9:54/M

71 Robert Verhoeven The Running Bugs 48 61 M 2/2 60-98 0:18:30.5 0:18:30.5 9:57/M

72 Olivia Hollett 83 1 F 3/11 1- 1 0:18:33.1 0:18:33.1 9:58/M

73 Abigail Brogan 187 3 F 4/15 3- 3 0:18:44.3 0:18:44.3 10:04/M

74 Gavin Teodoro The Running Bugs 46 1 M 4/13 1- 1 0:19:00.3 0:19:00.3 10:13/M

75 Erica Teodoro The Running Bugs 45 34 F 3/10 30-39 0:19:00.4 0:19:00.4 10:13/M

76 Scott Teodoro The Running Bugs 47 34 M 3/9 30-39 0:19:00.6 0:19:00.6 10:13/M

77 Connor Lehosky 115 1 M 5/13 1- 1 0:19:12.3 0:19:12.3 10:19/M

78 Kaylie Anderson 161 1 F 4/11 1- 1 0:19:14.3 0:19:14.3 10:20/M

79 Evan Cloutier 137 7 M 5/5 7- 7 0:19:25.6 0:19:25.6 10:26/M

80 Jocelyn Gregory Gregory Family 76 1 F 5/11 1- 1 0:19:26.2 0:19:26.2 10:27/M

81 Sue Gregory Gregory Family 73 44 F 3/7 40-49 0:19:27.4 0:19:27.4 10:27/M

82 Macy Jump 31 3 F 5/15 3- 3 0:19:36.9 0:19:36.9 10:32/M

83 Austin Moore 185 1 M 6/13 1- 1 0:19:46.9 0:19:46.9 10:38/M

84 Lisa Jump 33 40 F 4/7 40-49 0:19:49.5 0:19:49.5 10:39/M

85 Morgan Jump 32 0 F 1/5 0- 0 0:19:49.7 0:19:49.7 10:39/M

86 Hazel Atwill Team Atwill 87 6 F 5/11 6- 6 0:19:53.5 0:19:53.5 10:41/M

87 Maya Savage 110 6 F 6/11 6- 6 0:19:55.6 0:19:55.6 10:42/M

88 Max Hollett 84 5 M 7/8 5- 5 0:20:00.3 0:20:00.3 10:45/M

89 Scott Hollett 82 46 M 10/17 40-49 0:20:00.5 0:20:00.5 10:45/M

90 Landen Hughes 180 1 M 7/13 1- 1 0:20:08.3 0:20:08.3 10:49/M

91 Jeff Seeley 181 35 M 4/9 30-39 0:20:11.9 0:20:11.9 10:51/M

92 Cassins Via 97 1 M 8/13 1- 1 0:20:12.3 0:20:12.3 10:52/M

93 Ben Stevens Gig Stevens 163 1 M 9/13 1- 1 0:20:23.3 0:20:23.3 10:58/M

94 Dallean Ott 136 4 M 5/8 4- 4 0:20:24.3 0:20:24.3 10:58/M

95 Saskia Nemecek 134 0 F 2/5 0- 0 0:20:28.5 0:20:28.5 11:00/M

96 Jason Nemecek 135 42 M 11/17 40-49 0:20:29.5 0:20:29.5 11:01/M

97 Kate Jones 54 1 F 6/11 1- 1 0:20:29.7 0:20:29.7 11:01/M

98 Charlie Boynton 40 2 M 5/7 2- 2 0:20:33.2 0:20:33.2 11:03/M

99 Marcus Boynton 39 1 M 10/13 1- 1 0:20:53.2 0:20:53.2 11:14/M

100 Simon Atwill Team Atwill 88 4 M 6/8 4- 4 0:20:53.9 0:20:53.9 11:14/M

101 Dennis Smith 102 37 M 5/9 30-39 0:20:55.2 0:20:55.2 11:15/M

102 Colin Nelson 63 0 M 3/7 0- 0 0:20:57.8 0:20:57.8 11:16/M

103 Jessica Vance 24 37 F 4/10 30-39 0:20:58.4 0:20:58.4 11:16/M

104 Alex Anstett 26 0 M 4/7 0- 0 0:20:58.6 0:20:58.6 11:16/M

105 Brooke Nold 127 4 F 2/4 4- 4 0:20:59.8 0:20:59.8 11:17/M
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106 Matthew Gest 159 37 M 6/9 30-39 0:21:02.9 0:21:02.9 11:18/M

107 Alex Oliver 1 4 M 7/8 4- 4 0:21:07.6 0:21:07.6 11:21/M

108 Leah Bishop 177 2 F 3/6 2- 2 0:21:10.2 0:21:10.2 11:23/M

109 Jim Nasser Shinn 126 1 M 11/13 1- 1 0:21:12.1 0:21:12.1 11:24/M

110 Miko Sandoval 5 3 F 6/15 3- 3 0:21:12.5 0:21:12.5 11:24/M

111 Raiden Sandoval 4 0 M 5/7 0- 0 0:21:12.9 0:21:12.9 11:24/M

112 Claire Steiner 30 3 F 7/15 3- 3 0:21:21.4 0:21:21.4 11:29/M

113 Stone Anderson 23 4 M 8/8 4- 4 0:21:29.7 0:21:29.7 11:33/M

114 Izic Patterson 86 3 M 9/10 3- 3 0:21:42.1 0:21:42.1 11:40/M

115 Finn Dragovich 155 0 F 3/5 0- 0 0:21:50.7 0:21:50.7 11:44/M

116 Marianna Evans 178 3 F 8/15 3- 3 0:21:56.7 0:21:56.7 11:48/M

117 Andy Boynton 38 43 M 12/17 40-49 0:22:05.7 0:22:05.7 11:52/M

118 Mattie Oliver 14 2 F 4/6 2- 2 0:22:14.3 0:22:14.3 11:57/M

119 Sara Afrasiabi 52 2 F 5/6 2- 2 0:22:15.3 0:22:15.3 11:58/M

120 Emily Robinson 144 29 F 1/1 19-29 0:22:27.7 0:22:27.7 12:04/M

121 Mary Savage 108 99 F 2/4 99-99 0:22:39.4 0:22:39.4 12:11/M

122 David Rogers Rogersclan 95 0 M 6/7 0- 0 0:22:42.7 0:22:42.7 12:12/M

123 Glenn Rogers Rogersclan 92 48 M 13/17 40-49 0:22:43.5 0:22:43.5 12:13/M

124 Chloe Ambrustar 100 1 F 7/11 1- 1 0:22:51.4 0:22:51.4 12:17/M

125 Ainsley Brogan 188 1 F 8/11 1- 1 0:22:52.4 0:22:52.4 12:18/M

126 Mark Brogan 186 44 M 14/17 40-49 0:22:52.6 0:22:52.6 12:18/M

127 Dana Dragovich 152 30 F 5/10 30-39 0:22:54.1 0:22:54.1 12:19/M

128 Asia Dragovich 154 3 F 9/15 3- 3 0:22:54.5 0:22:54.5 12:19/M

129 Diane Stone Team Atwill 90 68 F 1/2 60-98 0:23:03.7 0:23:03.7 12:24/M

130 Hope Grimell 168 3 F 10/15 3- 3 0:23:05.3 0:23:05.3 12:25/M

131 Brenden Rivera 3 5 M 8/8 5- 5 0:23:09.5 0:23:09.5 12:27/M

132 Jeannie Miller 34 65 F 2/2 60-98 0:23:17.2 0:23:17.2 12:31/M

133 Lily Anstett 25 3 F 11/15 3- 3 0:23:33.7 0:23:33.7 12:40/M

134 Ellie Weymiller 35 3 F 12/15 3- 3 0:23:37.3 0:23:37.3 12:42/M

135 Jocelyn Hughes 191 3 F 13/15 3- 3 0:23:58.6 0:23:58.6 12:53/M

136 Luynda Hughes 179 34 F 6/10 30-39 0:23:58.7 0:23:58.7 12:53/M

137 Cole Harris 147 3 M 10/10 3- 3 0:24:04.9 0:24:04.9 12:56/M

138 Arianna Collins 190 7 F 1/1 7- 7 0:24:06.5 0:24:06.5 12:57/M

139 Abigail Collins 189 2 F 6/6 2- 2 0:24:06.7 0:24:06.7 12:57/M

140 Cassandra Garay 172 1 F 9/11 1- 1 0:24:48.9 0:24:48.9 13:20/M

141 Chelsea Smith 104 38 F 7/10 30-39 0:24:58.3 0:24:58.3 13:25/M

142 Candy Nelson 64 99 F 3/4 99-99 0:24:59.5 0:24:59.5 13:26/M

143 Christy Jones 175 36 F 8/10 30-39 0:25:00.2 0:25:00.2 13:26/M

144 Lauryn Marshall 176 6 F 7/11 6- 6 0:25:00.5 0:25:00.5 13:26/M

145 Grace Tanksley 122 4 F 3/4 4- 4 0:25:02.7 0:25:02.7 13:28/M

146 Anya Olekszyk 156 4 F 4/4 4- 4 0:25:04.2 0:25:04.2 13:29/M

147 Gabbi Rich 139 1 F 10/11 1- 1 0:25:06.6 0:25:06.6 13:30/M

148 Denise Rich 140 46 F 5/7 40-49 0:25:07.2 0:25:07.2 13:30/M

149 Nathaniel Smith 103 0 M 7/7 0- 0 0:25:08.8 0:25:08.8 13:31/M

150 Brian Long 192 1 M 12/13 1- 1 0:25:34.6 0:25:34.6 13:45/M

151 Jonna Waage 124 5 F 3/7 5- 5 0:26:10.3 0:26:10.3 14:04/M

152 Kallee Waage 125 1 F 11/11 1- 1 0:26:10.9 0:26:10.9 14:04/M

153 Cameron Afrasiabi 53 2 M 6/7 2- 2 0:26:32.7 0:26:32.7 14:16/M

154 Emily Moller 36 3 F 14/15 3- 3 0:26:45.4 0:26:45.4 14:23/M

155 Lauren Caboot 50 3 F 15/15 3- 3 0:26:46.2 0:26:46.2 14:23/M

156 Jackson Davis 141 1 M 13/13 1- 1 0:26:46.5 0:26:46.5 14:23/M

157 Carli Mann 16 5 F 4/7 5- 5 0:26:47.6 0:26:47.6 14:24/M

158 Finn Miller 18 9 M 1/5 9- 9 0:26:48.2 0:26:48.2 14:25/M

159 Aubrey Wade 69 0 F 4/5 0- 0 0:27:04.1 0:27:04.1 14:33/M

160 Camille Wade 71 33 F 9/10 30-39 0:27:04.7 0:27:04.7 14:33/M

161 Tegan Wade 68 9 F 1/3 9- 9 0:27:05.3 0:27:05.3 14:34/M
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162 Keith Wade 70 33 M 7/9 30-39 0:27:05.9 0:27:05.9 14:34/M

163 Keith Carlson 6 43 M 15/17 40-49 0:27:07.8 0:27:07.8 14:35/M

164 Evan Carlson 7 2 M 7/7 2- 2 0:27:08.2 0:27:08.2 14:35/M

165 Alexandria Garay 173 5 F 5/7 5- 5 0:27:20.8 0:27:20.8 14:42/M

166 Emily Lehosky 116 5 F 6/7 5- 5 0:27:20.9 0:27:20.9 14:42/M

167 Kiah Sawyer 79 0 F 5/5 0- 0 0:27:32.1 0:27:32.1 14:48/M

168 Rob Sawyer 81 47 M 16/17 40-49 0:27:33.1 0:27:33.1 14:49/M

169 Cortes Via 96 9 M 2/5 9- 9 0:27:42.1 0:27:42.1 14:54/M

170 Ben Miller 17 9 M 3/5 9- 9 0:28:09.1 0:28:09.1 15:08/M

171 Jacey Mann 19 6 F 8/11 6- 6 0:28:09.1 0:28:09.1 15:08/M

172 Haleigh Grimell 169 6 F 9/11 6- 6 0:28:09.2 0:28:09.2 15:08/M

173 Josslyn Dyer 57 9 F 2/3 9- 9 0:28:49.5 0:28:49.5 15:30/M

174 Zoe Steiner 37 99 F 4/4 99-99 0:28:49.7 0:28:49.7 15:30/M

175 Tricia Age 58 32 F 10/10 30-39 0:28:53.7 0:28:53.7 15:32/M

176 Kaelyn Age 60 9 F 3/3 9- 9 0:28:53.9 0:28:53.9 15:32/M

177 Michael Pedrew 129 47 M 17/17 40-49 0:29:21.7 0:29:21.7 15:47/M

178 Natalie Pedrew 130 5 F 7/7 5- 5 0:29:22.4 0:29:22.4 15:47/M

179 Piercyn Dyer 56 9 M 4/5 9- 9 0:29:24.5 0:29:24.5 15:48/M

180 Troy Dyer 55 30 M 8/9 30-39 0:29:27.6 0:29:27.6 15:50/M

181 Carter Caboot 49 9 M 5/5 9- 9 0:29:39.5 0:29:39.5 15:56/M

182 Jason Caboot 51 38 M 9/9 30-39 0:29:39.5 0:29:39.5 15:56/M

183 Julie Sawyer 80 45 F 6/7 40-49 0:36:35.4 0:36:35.4 19:40/M

184 Nicole Sorenson 162 6 F 10/11 6- 6 0:41:55.5 0:41:55.5 22:32/M

185 Nina Liebner 101 6 F 11/11 6- 6 0:41:56.7 0:41:56.7 22:33/M

186 Cynthia Olekszyk 158 42 F 7/7 40-49 0:42:01.3 0:42:01.3 22:35/M
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Anne Seim 85 2 3 0:14:41.9 0:14:41.9 7:54/M

2 Linnea Carlsson 28 2 4 0:15:53.5 0:15:53.5 8:32/M

3 Audrey Willson 167 5 6 0:16:40.2 0:16:40.2 8:58/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Taryn Donohue 132 6 1 0:11:57.2 0:11:57.2 6:25/M

2 Emily Nold 128 6 2 0:13:56.5 0:13:56.5 7:29/M

3 Erin Jeffries 117 99 5 0:15:54.7 0:15:54.7 8:33/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Morgan Jump 32 0 28 0:19:49.7 0:19:49.7 10:39/M

2 Saskia Nemecek 134 0 31 0:20:28.5 0:20:28.5 11:00/M

3 Finn Dragovich 155 0 38 0:21:50.7 0:21:50.7 11:44/M

4 Aubrey Wade 69 0 71 0:27:04.1 0:27:04.1 14:33/M

5 Kiah Sawyer 79 0 76 0:27:32.1 0:27:32.1 14:48/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Talia Patel 67 1 9 0:16:49.7 0:16:49.7 9:02/M

2 Campbell Anderson 22 1 10 0:16:54.2 0:16:54.2 9:05/M

3 Olivia Hollett 83 1 20 0:18:33.1 0:18:33.1 9:58/M

4 Kaylie Anderson 161 1 23 0:19:14.3 0:19:14.3 10:20/M

5 Jocelyn Gregory Gregory Family 76 1 24 0:19:26.2 0:19:26.2 10:27/M

6 Kate Jones 54 1 32 0:20:29.7 0:20:29.7 11:01/M

7 Chloe Ambrustar 100 1 44 0:22:51.4 0:22:51.4 12:17/M

8 Ainsley Brogan 188 1 45 0:22:52.4 0:22:52.4 12:18/M

9 Cassandra Garay 172 1 57 0:24:48.9 0:24:48.9 13:20/M

10 Gabbi Rich 139 1 64 0:25:06.6 0:25:06.6 13:30/M

11 Kallee Waage 125 1 67 0:26:10.9 0:26:10.9 14:04/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Anne Seim 85 2 3 0:14:41.9 0:14:41.9 7:54/M

2 Linnea Carlsson 28 2 4 0:15:53.5 0:15:53.5 8:32/M

3 Leah Bishop 177 2 35 0:21:10.2 0:21:10.2 11:23/M

4 Mattie Oliver 14 2 40 0:22:14.3 0:22:14.3 11:57/M

5 Sara Afrasiabi 52 2 41 0:22:15.3 0:22:15.3 11:58/M

6 Abigail Collins 189 2 56 0:24:06.7 0:24:06.7 12:57/M

First Grade - Female

Second Grade - Female

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Female Overall Elementary Winners

Female Overall Winners

Kindergarten - Female

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2012
3K Run Age Group Finish List

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Friday, May 17, 2013
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Regan Jeffries 15 3 7 0:16:41.4 0:16:41.4 8:58/M

2 Emily Zinter 65 3 8 0:16:45.6 0:16:45.6 9:00/M

3 Ashley Jones 109 3 13 0:17:28.5 0:17:28.5 9:23/M

4 Abigail Brogan 187 3 21 0:18:44.3 0:18:44.3 10:04/M

5 Macy Jump 31 3 26 0:19:36.9 0:19:36.9 10:32/M

6 Miko Sandoval 5 3 36 0:21:12.5 0:21:12.5 11:24/M

7 Claire Steiner 30 3 37 0:21:21.4 0:21:21.4 11:29/M

8 Marianna Evans 178 3 39 0:21:56.7 0:21:56.7 11:48/M

9 Asia Dragovich 154 3 47 0:22:54.5 0:22:54.5 12:19/M

10 Hope Grimell 168 3 49 0:23:05.3 0:23:05.3 12:25/M

11 Lily Anstett 25 3 51 0:23:33.7 0:23:33.7 12:40/M

12 Ellie Weymiller 35 3 52 0:23:37.3 0:23:37.3 12:42/M

13 Jocelyn Hughes 191 3 53 0:23:58.6 0:23:58.6 12:53/M

14 Emily Moller 36 3 68 0:26:45.4 0:26:45.4 14:23/M

15 Lauren Caboot 50 3 69 0:26:46.2 0:26:46.2 14:23/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lauren Dathe 183 4 11 0:17:12.2 0:17:12.2 9:15/M

2 Brooke Nold 127 4 34 0:20:59.8 0:20:59.8 11:17/M

3 Grace Tanksley 122 4 62 0:25:02.7 0:25:02.7 13:28/M

4 Anya Olekszyk 156 4 63 0:25:04.2 0:25:04.2 13:29/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Audrey Willson 167 5 6 0:16:40.2 0:16:40.2 8:58/M

2 Rane Dragovich 153 5 15 0:17:46.7 0:17:46.7 9:33/M

3 Jonna Waage 124 5 66 0:26:10.3 0:26:10.3 14:04/M

4 Carli Mann 16 5 70 0:26:47.6 0:26:47.6 14:24/M

5 Alexandria Garay 173 5 74 0:27:20.8 0:27:20.8 14:42/M

6 Emily Lehosky 116 5 75 0:27:20.9 0:27:20.9 14:42/M

7 Natalie Pedrew 130 5 83 0:29:22.4 0:29:22.4 15:47/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Taryn Donohue 132 6 1 0:11:57.2 0:11:57.2 6:25/M

2 Emily Nold 128 6 2 0:13:56.5 0:13:56.5 7:29/M

3 Brooklynn Jones 174 6 14 0:17:29.7 0:17:29.7 9:24/M

4 Kaitlan Harbaugh 2 6 17 0:18:08.2 0:18:08.2 9:45/M

5 Hazel Atwill Team Atwill 87 6 29 0:19:53.5 0:19:53.5 10:41/M

6 Maya Savage 110 6 30 0:19:55.6 0:19:55.6 10:42/M

7 Lauryn Marshall 176 6 61 0:25:00.5 0:25:00.5 13:26/M

8 Jacey Mann 19 6 77 0:28:09.1 0:28:09.1 15:08/M

9 Haleigh Grimell 169 6 78 0:28:09.2 0:28:09.2 15:08/M

10 Nicole Sorenson 162 6 85 0:41:55.5 0:41:55.5 22:32/M

11 Nina Liebner 101 6 86 0:41:56.7 0:41:56.7 22:33/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Arianna Collins 190 7 55 0:24:06.5 0:24:06.5 12:57/M

High School - Female

Fourth Grade - Female

Fifth Grade - Female

Middle School - Female

Third Grade - Female
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Tegan Wade 68 9 73 0:27:05.3 0:27:05.3 14:34/M

2 Josslyn Dyer 57 9 79 0:28:49.5 0:28:49.5 15:30/M

3 Kaelyn Age 60 9 82 0:28:53.9 0:28:53.9 15:32/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Emily Robinson 144 29 42 0:22:27.7 0:22:27.7 12:04/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Cori Miller 20 37 12 0:17:21.7 0:17:21.7 9:20/M

2 Laura Davis 143 33 16 0:17:49.5 0:17:49.5 9:35/M

3 Erica Teodoro The Running Bugs 45 34 22 0:19:00.4 0:19:00.4 10:13/M

4 Jessica Vance 24 37 33 0:20:58.4 0:20:58.4 11:16/M

5 Dana Dragovich 152 30 46 0:22:54.1 0:22:54.1 12:19/M

6 Luynda Hughes 179 34 54 0:23:58.7 0:23:58.7 12:53/M

7 Chelsea Smith 104 38 58 0:24:58.3 0:24:58.3 13:25/M

8 Christy Jones 175 36 60 0:25:00.2 0:25:00.2 13:26/M

9 Camille Wade 71 33 72 0:27:04.7 0:27:04.7 14:33/M

10 Tricia Age 58 32 81 0:28:53.7 0:28:53.7 15:32/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Heather Stevens Gig Stevens 165 45 18 0:18:21.1 0:18:21.1 9:52/M

2 Kimberly Wenner 66 42 19 0:18:25.3 0:18:25.3 9:54/M

3 Sue Gregory Gregory Family 73 44 25 0:19:27.4 0:19:27.4 10:27/M

4 Lisa Jump 33 40 27 0:19:49.5 0:19:49.5 10:39/M

5 Denise Rich 140 46 65 0:25:07.2 0:25:07.2 13:30/M

6 Julie Sawyer 80 45 84 0:36:35.4 0:36:35.4 19:40/M

7 Cynthia Olekszyk 158 42 87 0:42:01.3 0:42:01.3 22:35/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Diane Stone Team Atwill 90 68 48 0:23:03.7 0:23:03.7 12:24/M

2 Jeannie Miller 34 65 50 0:23:17.2 0:23:17.2 12:31/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Erin Jeffries 117 99 5 0:15:54.7 0:15:54.7 8:33/M

2 Mary Savage 108 99 43 0:22:39.4 0:22:39.4 12:11/M

3 Candy Nelson 64 99 59 0:24:59.5 0:24:59.5 13:26/M

4 Zoe Steiner 37 99 80 0:28:49.7 0:28:49.7 15:30/M

Female Unknown Age

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 60 to 98

Female PreSchool

Female 19 to 29
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Zachary Toglia Team Toglia 118 4 6 0:12:50.7 0:12:50.7 6:54/M

2 Mac Donohue 131 5 9 0:13:09.1 0:13:09.1 7:04/M

3 Reid Wasankari 62 5 10 0:13:10.5 0:13:10.5 7:05/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Matthew Rogers Rogersclan 93 7 1 0:10:24.5 0:10:24.5 5:35/M

2 Ryan Gregory Gregory Family 74 7 2 0:10:24.7 0:10:24.7 5:35/M

3 Jake Quincey 150 7 3 0:11:16.4 0:11:16.4 6:03/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Nicolas Gorski 106 0 46 0:17:29.5 0:17:29.5 9:24/M

2 Henry Davis 142 0 49 0:17:50.3 0:17:50.3 9:35/M

3 Colin Nelson 63 0 70 0:20:57.8 0:20:57.8 11:16/M

4 Alex Anstett 26 0 71 0:20:58.6 0:20:58.6 11:16/M

5 Raiden Sandoval 4 0 75 0:21:12.9 0:21:12.9 11:24/M

6 David Rogers Rogersclan 95 0 79 0:22:42.7 0:22:42.7 12:12/M

7 Nathaniel Smith 103 0 84 0:25:08.8 0:25:08.8 13:31/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Lucas Maharry 148 1 25 0:15:00.7 0:15:00.7 8:04/M

2 Preston Fradet 9 1 27 0:15:03.7 0:15:03.7 8:05/M

3 Taylor Robinson 145 1 40 0:16:48.5 0:16:48.5 9:02/M

4 Gavin Teodoro The Running Bugs 46 1 53 0:19:00.3 0:19:00.3 10:13/M

5 Connor Lehosky 115 1 55 0:19:12.3 0:19:12.3 10:19/M

6 Austin Moore 185 1 57 0:19:46.9 0:19:46.9 10:38/M

7 Landen Hughes 180 1 60 0:20:08.3 0:20:08.3 10:49/M

8 Cassins Via 97 1 62 0:20:12.3 0:20:12.3 10:52/M

9 Ben Stevens Gig Stevens 163 1 63 0:20:23.3 0:20:23.3 10:58/M

10 Marcus Boynton 39 1 67 0:20:53.2 0:20:53.2 11:14/M

11 Jim Nasser Shinn 126 1 74 0:21:12.1 0:21:12.1 11:24/M

12 Brian Long 192 1 85 0:25:34.6 0:25:34.6 13:45/M

13 Jackson Davis 141 1 87 0:26:46.5 0:26:46.5 14:23/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Landon Speidel 111 2 19 0:14:41.2 0:14:41.2 7:54/M

2 Nicolas Willson 171 2 20 0:14:41.4 0:14:41.4 7:54/M

3 Sawyer Atwill Team Atwill 89 2 29 0:15:26.4 0:15:26.4 8:18/M

4 Noah Gest 12 2 39 0:16:37.7 0:16:37.7 8:56/M

5 Charlie Boynton 40 2 66 0:20:33.2 0:20:33.2 11:03/M

6 Cameron Afrasiabi 53 2 86 0:26:32.7 0:26:32.7 14:16/M

7 Evan Carlson 7 2 91 0:27:08.2 0:27:08.2 14:35/M

Kindergarten - Male

First Grade - Male

Second Grade - Male

Male Overall Elementary Winners

Male Overall Winners
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Gage Kelley 151 3 11 0:13:23.7 0:13:23.7 7:12/M

2 Brayden Anderson 160 3 14 0:14:00.7 0:14:00.7 7:32/M

3 Seth Maharry 149 3 18 0:14:35.9 0:14:35.9 7:50/M

4 Andrew Zinter 61 3 30 0:15:27.9 0:15:27.9 8:18/M

5 Jared Lehosky 114 3 31 0:15:31.1 0:15:31.1 8:21/M

6 Aiden Moore 184 3 34 0:15:48.4 0:15:48.4 8:30/M

7 Ryan Kvinsland 195 3 36 0:16:01.2 0:16:01.2 8:37/M

8 Kevin Rogers Rogersclan 94 3 50 0:18:20.3 0:18:20.3 9:51/M

9 Izic Patterson 86 3 77 0:21:42.1 0:21:42.1 11:40/M

10 Cole Harris 147 3 83 0:24:04.9 0:24:04.9 12:56/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Zachary Toglia Team Toglia 118 4 6 0:12:50.7 0:12:50.7 6:54/M

2 Garrett Donohue 133 4 16 0:14:04.8 0:14:04.8 7:34/M

3 Liam Curran 78 4 23 0:14:47.7 0:14:47.7 7:57/M

4 Christian Speidel 112 4 41 0:16:52.5 0:16:52.5 9:04/M

5 Dallean Ott 136 4 64 0:20:24.3 0:20:24.3 10:58/M

6 Simon Atwill Team Atwill 88 4 68 0:20:53.9 0:20:53.9 11:14/M

7 Alex Oliver 1 4 73 0:21:07.6 0:21:07.6 11:21/M

8 Stone Anderson 23 4 76 0:21:29.7 0:21:29.7 11:33/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Mac Donohue 131 5 9 0:13:09.1 0:13:09.1 7:04/M

2 Reid Wasankari 62 5 10 0:13:10.5 0:13:10.5 7:05/M

3 Andre Gorski 105 5 12 0:13:57.7 0:13:57.7 7:30/M

4 Will Howeiles 123 5 26 0:15:01.5 0:15:01.5 8:04/M

5 Robert Crossland 146 5 37 0:16:18.4 0:16:18.4 8:46/M

6 Kellan Curran 77 5 42 0:16:55.7 0:16:55.7 9:06/M

7 Max Hollett 84 5 58 0:20:00.3 0:20:00.3 10:45/M

8 Brenden Rivera 3 5 82 0:23:09.5 0:23:09.5 12:27/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Sebastian Toglia Team Toglia 121 6 5 0:12:39.5 0:12:39.5 6:48/M

2 Kellen Gregory Gregory Family 75 6 13 0:13:59.9 0:13:59.9 7:31/M

3 Daniel Stevens Gig Stevens 164 6 21 0:14:42.4 0:14:42.4 7:54/M

4 Trevor Kvinsland 194 6 33 0:15:43.5 0:15:43.5 8:27/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Matthew Rogers Rogersclan 93 7 1 0:10:24.5 0:10:24.5 5:35/M

2 Ryan Gregory Gregory Family 74 7 2 0:10:24.7 0:10:24.7 5:35/M

3 Jake Quincey 150 7 3 0:11:16.4 0:11:16.4 6:03/M

4 Chase Cloutier 138 7 51 0:18:22.7 0:18:22.7 9:52/M

5 Evan Cloutier 137 7 56 0:19:25.6 0:19:25.6 10:26/M

Middle School - Male

High School - Male

Third Grade - Male

Fourth Grade - Male

Fifth Grade - Male
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Finn Miller 18 9 88 0:26:48.2 0:26:48.2 14:25/M

2 Cortes Via 96 9 93 0:27:42.1 0:27:42.1 14:54/M

3 Ben Miller 17 9 94 0:28:09.1 0:28:09.1 15:08/M

4 Piercyn Dyer 56 9 96 0:29:24.5 0:29:24.5 15:48/M

5 Carter Caboot 49 9 98 0:29:39.5 0:29:39.5 15:56/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Maxim Berryman 27 17 4 0:12:05.6 0:12:05.6 6:30/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Michael Age 59 31 8 0:13:05.5 0:13:05.5 7:02/M

2 Jens Carlsson 29 38 35 0:15:53.7 0:15:53.7 8:32/M

3 Scott Teodoro The Running Bugs 47 34 54 0:19:00.6 0:19:00.6 10:13/M

4 Jeff Seeley 181 35 61 0:20:11.9 0:20:11.9 10:51/M

5 Dennis Smith 102 37 69 0:20:55.2 0:20:55.2 11:15/M

6 Matthew Gest 159 37 72 0:21:02.9 0:21:02.9 11:18/M

7 Keith Wade 70 33 89 0:27:05.9 0:27:05.9 14:34/M

8 Troy Dyer 55 30 97 0:29:27.6 0:29:27.6 15:50/M

9 Jason Caboot 51 38 99 0:29:39.5 0:29:39.5 15:56/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Angelo Toglia Team Toglia 119 43 7 0:12:54.5 0:12:54.5 6:56/M

2 Jon Olekszyk 157 42 15 0:14:04.2 0:14:04.2 7:34/M

3 Mike Toglia Team Toglia 120 41 17 0:14:06.4 0:14:06.4 7:35/M

4 Nick Willson 170 47 22 0:14:42.7 0:14:42.7 7:54/M

5 Michael Stevens Gig Stevens 166 44 24 0:14:52.3 0:14:52.3 8:00/M

6 Dan Gregory Gregory Family 72 46 32 0:15:32.6 0:15:32.6 8:21/M

7 Erick Dathe 182 49 44 0:17:13.7 0:17:13.7 9:15/M

8 Josh Miller 21 40 45 0:17:21.7 0:17:21.7 9:20/M

9 Rafal Gorski 107 42 48 0:17:40.5 0:17:40.5 9:30/M

10 Scott Hollett 82 46 59 0:20:00.5 0:20:00.5 10:45/M

11 Jason Nemecek 135 42 65 0:20:29.5 0:20:29.5 11:01/M

12 Andy Boynton 38 43 78 0:22:05.7 0:22:05.7 11:52/M

13 Glenn Rogers Rogersclan 92 48 80 0:22:43.5 0:22:43.5 12:13/M

14 Mark Brogan 186 44 81 0:22:52.6 0:22:52.6 12:18/M

15 Keith Carlson 6 43 90 0:27:07.8 0:27:07.8 14:35/M

16 Rob Sawyer 81 47 92 0:27:33.1 0:27:33.1 14:49/M

17 Michael Pedrew 129 47 95 0:29:21.7 0:29:21.7 15:47/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Dave Colombini 193 55 43 0:17:08.4 0:17:08.4 9:13/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Greg Stone Team Atwill 91 70 47 0:17:31.9 0:17:31.9 9:25/M

2 Robert Verhoeven The Running Bugs 48 61 52 0:18:30.5 0:18:30.5 9:57/M

Male 10 to 18

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Male PreSchool

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 98
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding the timing, please contact info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Jeremy Fradet 8 99 28 0:15:04.7 0:15:04.7 8:06/M

2 Kellen Speidel 113 99 38 0:16:22.2 0:16:22.2 8:48/M

Male Unknown Age

3K Age Group Print 11 of 13



Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 121 Sebastian Toglia M 6 6 12:39.5 12:39.5

2 118 Zachary Toglia M 7 13 12:50.7 25:30.2

3 119 Angelo Toglia M 8 21 12:54.5 38:24.7
4 120 Mike Toglia M 19 40 14:06.4 52:31.2

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 74 Ryan Gregory M 2 2 10:24.7 10:24.7

2 75 Kellen Gregory M 15 17 13:59.9 24:24.7

3 72 Dan Gregory M 35 52 15:32.6 39:57.3
4 76 Jocelyn Gregory F 80 132 19:26.2 59:23.5

5 73 Sue Gregory F 81 213 19:27.4 18:51.0

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 164 Daniel Stevens M 24 24 14:42.4 14:42.4

2 166 Michael Stevens M 27 51 14:52.3 29:34.7

3 165 Heather Stevens F 68 119 18:21.1 47:55.9
4 163 Ben Stevens M 93 212 20:23.3 08:19.2

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 89 Sawyer Atwill M 32 32 15:26.4 15:26.4

2 91 Greg Stone M 61 93 17:31.9 32:58.3

3 87 Hazel Atwill F 86 179 19:53.5 52:51.9
4 88 Simon Atwill M 100 279 20:53.9 13:45.9

5 90 Diane Stone F 129 408 23:03.7 36:49.6

Team - Gig Stevens Finish Position - 3 

Team Score (times): 1:08:19.2

Team - Team Atwill Finish Position - 4 

Team - Team Toglia Finish Position - 1 

Team Score (times): 52:31.2

Team - Gregory Family 

Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2013

Friday, May 17, 2013
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Finish Position - 2 

Team Score (times): 59:23.5

Team Score (times): 1:13:45.9
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Mike Stork Otter Fun Run 2013

Friday, May 17, 2013
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Team Results

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 93 Matthew Rogers M 1 1 10:24.5 10:24.5

2 94 Kevin Rogers M 67 68 18:20.3 28:44.8

3 95 David Rogers M 122 190 22:42.7 51:27.6
4 92 Glenn Rogers M 123 313 22:43.5 14:11.1

Team Pos Bib No Name Gend O'all Place Cum Place Time Cum. Time

1 48 Robert Verhoeven M 71 71 18:30.5 18:30.5

2 46 Gavin Teodoro M 74 145 19:00.3 37:30.8

3 45 Erica Teodoro F 75 220 19:00.4 56:31.3
4 47 Scott Teodoro M 76 296 19:00.6 15:32.0

Team - Rogersclan Finish Position - 5 

Team Score (times): 1:14:11.1

Team - The Running Bugs Finish Position - 6 

Team Score (times): 1:15:32.0
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